Solar Energy
Infrared rejection @780 à 2500 nm %*
Ultraviolet light blocked @300 to 380 nm %
Fade control UV Tdw-ISO @300 to 700 nm %**
Fade reduction %
Physical Properties
Tnom / T(μm) Nom. thickness /Overall
Tensile strength - kg/cm²

Armorcoat
Impact
Order information  Informations commande
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
60" / 1.52 meters 100 feet / 30.48 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
SF55006045-48100  (AC 4 Mil CL)
SF55006045-60100  (AC 4 Mil CL)
SF55006175-72100   (AC 7 Mil CL)
SF55006175-60100   (AC 7 Mil CL)
SF55006045-72100  (AC 4 Mil CL)
SF55006225-48100  (AC 8 Mil CL)
SF55006225-72100  (AC 8 Mil CL)
SF55006175-48100   (AC 7 Mil CL)
SF55006225-60100  (AC 8 Mil CL)
Width of roll / Largeur du rouleau Length of roll / Longueur rouleauProduct code / Référence Produit
AC 8 MIL
TEST VIDEO
Physical properties nominal